Edmond Kohler, LL.M.

Counsel

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1/ Switzerland

T +4122 707 8000

T +4122 707 8053

F +4122 707 8001
edmond.kohler@swlegal.ch

Recognitions
- The Legal 500: Rising Stars in Banking and Finance
since 2024

Languages
French, English

Selected Publications

- 2022 Official Guide to Aircraft Registration - Country
Survey Data: Switzerland

- Lexology Aviation: Switzerland Chapter

- Switzerland Chapter

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Edmond Kohler is a Counsel in our Banking and Finance, Corporate

& Commercial and Mergers & Acquisitions Group in Geneva. He specializes
in banking and finance, in particular in the fields of financing, national and
cross-border M&A, corporate law and commercial contracts.

Expertise

— Banking & Finance

Capital Markets
Corporate & Commercial
Competition and Antitrust
Mergers & Acquisitions

Career
2023
2020
2017
2013

Education
2017

2013
20M

2010
2009

Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer

Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Associate at a major Swiss law firm in Geneva

LL.M. in International Commercial Law, University College
London (UCL)

Bar Admission in Switzerland

Certificate of Advanced Studies in legal professions, University
of Geneva

Master of Law, University of Geneva and University of Basel
Bachelor of Law, University of Geneva

Additional Professional Activities
— Member of the Geneva Bar Association
— Member of the Swiss Private Equity & Corporate Finance Association

(SECA)

— Member of the Geneva business law association (AGDA)



