



# Edmond Kohler, LL.M.

Counsel

### Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law 15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088 1211 Geneva 1 / Switzerland T +41 22 707 8000 T+41227078053 F +41 22 707 8001 edmond.kohler@swlegal.ch

## Recognitions

The Legal 500: Rising Stars in Banking and Finance since 2024

# Languages

French, English

#### **Selected Publications**

- 2022 Official Guide to Aircraft Registration Country Survey Data: Switzerland
- Lexology Aviation: Switzerland Chapter
- Switzerland Chapter

Edmond Kohler is a Counsel in our Banking and Finance, Corporate & Commercial and Mergers & Acquisitions Group in Geneva. He specializes in banking and finance, in particular in the fields of financing, national and cross-border M&A, corporate law and commercial contracts.

### **Expertise**

- Banking & Finance
- Capital Markets
- Corporate & Commercial
- Competition and Antitrust
- Mergers & Acquisitions

Career

2023	Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer
2020	Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2017	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2013	Associate at a major Swiss law firm in Geneva

Education	
2017	LL.M. in International Commercial Law, University College
	London (UCL)
2013	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2011	Certificate of Advanced Studies in legal professions, University
	of Geneva
2010	Master of Law, University of Geneva and University of Basel
2009	Bachelor of Law, University of Geneva

### **Additional Professional Activities**

- Member of the Geneva Bar Association
- Member of the Swiss Private Equity & Corporate Finance Association
- Member of the Geneva business law association (AGDA)